


2006

4

140

2006

2

15



2005

7

(2l

CoC

2006

2000

2

100

G8



FM

CoC

CoC

CoC






NGO



FM CoC
( ) (
Ve [ N/ N /
(CoC)
|
| > CoC CoC CoC CoC
a A\ FSC PEFC
FSC SFI SFI CSA FSC
FSC MTCC LED)
FSC PEFC FSC
\_ Y FSC)
SGEC FSC)
AN T T C TC




= |

= |

(

= |

Ay

N

]

L =~

X



1E




